Modernization of Executive Dinning Hall, North 
Block, NY, MDL, Mumbai  

Tender No. Earnest Money 

Deposit  
( ) 

Completi
on         

Period 

Closing Date & 
time for online 
bidding process 

Opening Date & 
time for online 
bidding process 

1900000233 Rs.₹ 75,000/- 
(Rupees Seventy 
Five thousand 
only)  

07 
(Seven) 
months  

14th October 
2025   

at 1430 Hrs 

15th October  
2025   

at 1430 Hrs 

Notes: 
1. This is an online tender and bids received in any other form will not be accepted. 

Interested Bidders are advised to visit MDL website www.mazagondock.in-